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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199103050000
65100

03/05/1991
12:00:00

ROSC
ASSOCIATES
JOINT VEN

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALTUS BANK 331 953

199103050000
65750

03/05/1991
12:00:00

ROSC
ASSOCIATES
JOINT VEN

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALTUS BANK 331 953 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
INTERSTATE
HWY 65


